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Dimmer List

BRAND MODEL
COOPER DLCO3P
1A1505 /1C1605
LEVITON
6631/6633
CT-603PG / CT-600PR
DV-600PR / DV603PG
LUTRON

DVW-603PGH / DVCL-153P
MACL-153M / TGCL-153P

S-600PR /S-2-LH

ITEM

DESCRIPTION

COLORTEMP

OUTPUT LUMEN

BEAM ANGLE

WATTAGE

EQUIV. WATTAGE

CRI

DIMMABLE

PACK

oD

HEIGHT

ENVIRONMENT

G-83454
R6/16W/SQ/LED/41k
4100K
1300

100°

16W
120W
>90

Yes

6

7.20

3.00

Wet location

Accessories

DIMMING RATE

CRI90*
P. -YRUE
COLORS

www.gllite.com

Dimmable

Goodlite

Lifetime Warranty
5% 50,000 hours 1 Year

G-83455
R6/16W/SQ/LED/50k
5000K
1300

100°

16W
120W
>90

Yes

6

7.20

3.00

Wet location

Emergency LED Driver

15W G-48410

60W G-95521

30W G-48411

25W G-95525

Made In China

Goodlite Products. Tinton Falls NJ 07753



